Run Report with Stop Info

Run ID: Q0912. 48A Days: MR- - - - - - - - - 00
Route ID: 48
Run Description: SCOHI / SM5 RT 48 AM
Assign  Assign

Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load Miles
5:50 AM BUS BARN 0 0 0. 0000
6:28 AM FUNNY RIVER RD & SALMON RUN (MILE 17 - T/A) 1 1 20. 1936
6:30 AM FUNNY RIVER RD & LAKE RD 0 1 0. 5515
6:30 AM 33140 FUNNY RIVER RD (2ND ON RT PST ANSEL) 2 3 0. 2752
6:33 AM FUNNY RIVER & STATE PARK 0 3 0.7169
6:34 AM FUNNY RIVER RD & HUCKLEBERRY ST 1 4 0. 7269
6:35 AM RIVER BEND DR & FUNNY RIVER RD (AS NEEDED) 0 4 0. 2578
6:38 AM KANAK AVE & RABBIT RUN RD 1 5 0.9381
6:39 AM RABBIT RUN RD & BROWNS LAKE RD 4 9 0. 4958
6:44 AM 1/4 MILE BELOW RABBIT RUN 0 9 1. 3356
6:45 AM BROOK TROUT ST & FUNNY RIVER RD 0 9 0. 4305
6:45 AM FUNNY RIVER RD & JAMES ST 1 10 0. 2367
6:46 AM FUNNY RIVER RD & MAGNOLIA ST (AS NEEDED) 0 10 0. 0991
6:47 AM FUNNY RIVER RD & OWEN ST 1 11 0. 3917
6:49 AM FUNNY RIVER STORE 1 12 0. 7917
6:51 AM FUNNY RIVER RD & TACHICK AVE (AS NEEDED) 0 12 0. 5356
6:55 AM 40114 FUNNY RIVER RD (APPRX. 1 MI BELOW 0 12 2.3191

DUMPSTER)
7:03 AM FUNNY RIVER RD & BAYBERRY ST 1 13 4.4146
7:05 AM FUNNY RIVER RD & SALAMATOF DR 6 19 0. 3286
7:11 AM FUNNY RIVER RD & AIRPORT HGHTS ST (AS 3 22 3.1670

NEEDED IN AM)
7:12 AM FUNNY RIVER RD & OEHLER RD 1 23 0. 2456
7:13 AM FUNNY RIVER RD & HUMECKY CIR 1 24 0. 2917
7:13 AM HOUSE AT ANDY'S AUTO - 48611 0 24 0. 0964
7:15 AM 44761 STERLING HWY (RIVER TERRACE RV PARK - 1 25 0.4814

AS NEEDED)
7:17 AM LOVERS LN @ ROLLER RINK - (AS NEEDED) 2 27 0.4078
7:21 AM S BIRCH ST & E REDOUBT AVE 8 35 0. 9250
7:24 AM SCHOOL: SOLDOTNA MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 19 1.0769
7:30 AM SCHOOL: SOLDOTNA HIGH SCHOOL 0 0 1. 2097
7:30 AM DEPART SOHIGH FOR RIVER CITY 0 0 0. 0000
7:38 AM RIVER CITY ACADEMY 0 0 3.3193
7:58 AM KENAI ALTERNATIVE HIGH SCHOOL 0 0 11. 2409
8:15 AM BUS BARN 0 0 9. 8447

01/ 13/ 2010

Page



Run ID: Q0912. 48P Days: MR- - - - - - - - - 00
Route ID: 48
Run Description: SCHI / SM5 RT 48 PM
Assign  Assign
Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load Miles
1:26 PM BUS BARN 0 0 0. 0000
1:40 PM KENAI ALTERNATIVE HIGH SCHOOL 0 0 9. 7966
2:01 PM RIVER CITY ACADEMY 0 0 11. 1150
2:10 PM SCHOOL: SOLDOTNA MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 20 2.8788
2:16 PM ARRIVE SOHIGH 0 20 1.1786
2:32 PM SCHOOL: SOLDOTNA HIGH SCHOOL 0 52 0. 0000
2:36 PM S BIRCH ST & E REDOUBT AVE 8 44 1.5161
2:40 PM E REDOUBT AVE & INTERSECTION BEHIND 7 37 0. 6294
HOLIDAY (AS NEEDED)
2:43 PM 182 FARNSWORTH (CLUSTER BOX) 2 35 0.7223
2:44 PM FARNSWORTH BLVD & COHOE AVE (AS NEEDED) 5 30 0. 0612
2:45 PM 162 FOOTHILL BLVD 3 27 0. 0826
2:50 PM LOVERS LN @ ROLLER RINK - (AS NEEDED) 3 24 1.2218
2:54 PM HOUSE AT ANDY'S AUTO - 48611 0 24 0. 8932
2:54 PM FUNNY RIVER RD & HUMECKY CIR 1 23 0. 0964
2:55 PM FUNNY RIVER RD & OEHLER RD 1 22 0. 2917
2:56 PM FUNNY RIVER RD & AIRPORT HGHTS ST (AS 3 19 0. 2456
NEEDED IN AM)
3:02 PM FUNNY RIVER RD & SALAMATOF DR 6 13 3.1670
3:03 PM FUNNY RIVER RD & BAYBERRY ST 1 12 0. 3286
3:12 PM 40114 FUNNY RIVER RD (APPRX. 1 MI BELOW 0 12 4.4146
DUMPSTER)
3:17 PM FUNNY RIVER RD & TACHICK AVE (AS NEEDED) 0 12 2.3191
3:18 PM FUNNY RIVER STORE 1 11 0. 5356
3:21 PM FUNNY RIVER RD & OWEN ST 1 10 0. 7917
3:22 PM FUNNY RIVER RD & MAGNOLIA ST (AS NEEDED) 0 10 0. 3917
3:23 PM FUNNY RIVER RD & JAMES ST 1 9 0. 0991
3:24 PM BROOK TROUT ST & FUNNY RIVER RD 0 9 0. 2367
3:25 PM 1/4 MILE BELOW RABBIT RUN 0 9 0. 4305
3:27 PM RIVER BEND DR & FUNNY RIVER RD (AS NEEDED) 0 9 0.7672
3:27 PM FUNNY RIVER RD & HUCKLEBERRY ST 1 8 0. 2578
3:29 PM FUNNY RIVER & STATE PARK 0 8 0.7269
3:30 PM 33140 FUNNY RIVER RD (2ND ON RT PST ANSEL) 2 6 0.7169
3:32 PM FUNNY RIVER RD & LAKE RD 0 6 0. 2752
3:33 PM FUNNY RIVER RD & SALMON RUN (MILE 17 - T/A) 1 5 0. 5515
3:42 PM RABBIT RUN RD & BROWNS LAKE RD 5 0 3.9621
4:18 PM BUS BARN 0 0 17.9759

01/ 13/ 2010

Page



